
 

 

School Events September 2023 – July 2024 

 

Friday 1st September 2023 INSET Day – Teacher Training Day -school closed to pupils 

Monday 4th September 2023 INSET Day – Teacher Training Day- school closed to pupils 

Tuesday 5th September 2023 Start of Term 1 for all pupils – 0845 Y1-Y4; 9am EYFS 

Tuesday 5th September 2023 7.15am Breakfast Club opens 

Tuesday 5th September 2023 Cuckoo Club opens 

Friday 15th September 2023 School Mass @ 9am parents invited 

Friday 22nd September 2023 The Abilities in Me Author Visit – children only 

Friday 22nd September Whole School RE Display for parents –  

School Hall 9am – 9.45am 

To Be Confirmed i-Rock Sessions begin 

Monday 25th September 2023 Bright colours non uniform day – Abilities in Me (letter to 

follow) 

Wednesday 27th September 2023 STERFMS Open Morning for Y4 pupils 

Thursday 28th September 2023 Phonics Workshop for Fledgling Parents  

Friday 29th September  Parents & Teachers Meet and Greet Session @ school 2.45pm  

Thursday 5th October 2023 Phonics Workshop for Parents – Y1 – Y4 

Tuesday 10th October Parents Evening @ school 3.30pm – 6.00pm 

Thursday 12th October  Parents Evening @ school 3.30pm – 6.00pm 

Friday 13th October 2023 Harvest Mass @ 9.00am parents invited 

Friday 20th October 2023 Last Cuckoo Club 

Friday 20th October 2023 Last Breakfast Club 

Friday 20th October 2023 End of Term 1 (3.15pm finish time) 

Monday 30th October 2023 Start of Term 2 

Monday 30th October 2023 7.15am Breakfast Club opens 

Monday 30th October 2023 Cuckoo Club opens 

Wednesday 1st November 2023 All Saint’s Feast Day School Mass @ 9am – parents invited 

Friday 3rd November 2023 YR Welcome Assembly @ school 9.00am –  

Yr 4 & Fledgling parents invited 

Friday 10th November 2023 Kingfishers Class Assembly @ 9.00am – Parents Invited 

Thursday 2nd November 2023 Flu Immunisations @ school for all pupils 

Tuesday 5th December Year 2 Nativity @ 6pm  

Thursday 7th December Year 2 Nativity @ 1.30pm 

Wednesday 13th December 2023 Advent Penitential Service @ 2 pm - pupils only 

Thursday 14th December  Fledglings & KS1 (Y1 & 2) Christmas Lunch 

Thursday 14th December  Fledglings Christmas Nativity @ 9.30am – parents invited 

Thursday 14th December Year 4 Carol Concert @ St Edward’s Church, Alma Road @ 

6pm – all welcome 

Friday 15th December 2023 Whole School Pantomime Visit to South Hill Park & Christmas 

Jumper Day – NO CUCKOO CLUB 

Tuesday 19th December 2023 KS2 (Y3 & 4) Christmas Lunch 

Tuesday 19th December Year 3 Carols In The Courtyard @ 6.00pm 

Wednesday 20th December Year 1 Carols In The Courtyard @ 6.00pm 

Wednesday 20th December Last Cuckoo Club 



Thursday 21st December 2023 Last Breakfast Club 

Thursday 21st December 2023 End of Term School Mass @ 9am – parents invited 

Thursday 21st December 2023 End of Term 2 (2.00pm finish time) 

 

School Events September 2023 – July 2024 
 

 

Friday 5th January 2024 INSET Day – school closed to pupils 

Monday 8th January 2024 INSET Day – school closed to pupils 

Tuesday 9th January 2024 Start of Term 3 

Tuesday 9th January 2024 7.15am Breakfast Club opens 

Tuesday 9th January 2024 Cuckoo Club opens 

Friday 12th January 2024 School Mass @ 9am – parents invited 

Friday 19th January 2024 Owls Reading Café @ 9am – 9.30am 

Friday 26th January 2024 Open Morning All Classes 9.00am to 9.45am - parents invited 

Friday 2nd February 2024  Nightingales Reading Café @ 9am – 9.30am 

Monday 5th February 2024 Yoga Workshops with 4Motion – All Children in PE Kit please 

Friday 9th February 2024 Owls Class Assembly @ 9am – Owls Parents invited 

Friday 9th February 2024 Last Cuckoo Club 

Friday 9th February 2024 Last Breakfast Club 

Friday 9th February 2024 End of Term 3 (3.15pm finish time) 

Ash Wednesday is on the 14th February during the Half Term Holiday 

Monday 19th February 2024 Start of Term 4 

Monday 19th February 2024 7.15am Breakfast Club opens 

Monday 19th February 2024 Cuckoo Club opens 

Friday 23rd February 2024 Woodpeckers Reading Café @ 9am – 9.30am 

  

Friday 1st March 2023 Nightingales Class Assembly @ 9.00am – parents invited 

Tuesday 5th March 2024 Individual School Photos 

Wednesday 6th March 2024 Individual & Sibling School Photos 

Friday 8th March  Doves Reading Cafe 

Friday 15th March 2024 Starlings Class Assembly @ 9am 

Tuesday 19th March  Parents Evening @ school 3.30 – 6.00pm 

Thursday 21st  March Parents Evening @ school 3.30pm – 6.00pm 

Friday 22nd March Kingfishers Reading Café @ 9.00 – 9.30 

Wednesday 13th March 2024 Lent Penitential Service @ 2pm pupils only 

  

Wednesday 27th March 2024 Last Cuckoo Club 

Thursday 28th March 2024 Last Breakfast Club 

Thursday 28th March 2024 Maundy Thursday Liturgy @ 11am - pupils only 

Thursday 28th March 2024 End of Term 4 (2.00pm finish time) 



 School Events September 2023 – July 2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 15th April 2024 Start of Term 5 

Monday 15th April 2024 7.15am Breakfast Club opens 

Monday 15th April 2024 Cuckoo Club opens 

Friday 19th April 2024 School Mass @ 9am – parents invited 

Wednesday 24th April 2024 Class Photos & Leavers Photo 

Friday 26th April 2024 Doves Class Assembly @ 9.00am - parents invited 

Friday 3rd May 2024 Starlings Reading Café – 9.00am – 9.30am 

Monday 6th May 2024 Bank Holiday – school closed 

Thursday 9th May Ascension Feast Day Mass @ 9am – parents invited? 

Friday 10th May 2024 Goldfinches & Sparrows Reading Café – 9am – 9.30am 

Thursday 16th May 2024 Relax Children’s Workshops – Fledglings & KS1 in PE Kit please 

Friday 17th May 2024 Relax Children’s Workshops – KS2 in PE Kit please 

Wednesday 22nd May 2024 First Holy Communion Mass at St Edward’s Church @ 9.30am - 

parents invited 

Thursday 23rd May 2024 Last Cuckoo Club 

Friday 24th May 2024 Last Breakfast Club 

Friday 24th May 2024 Sports Day – all parents invited 

Friday 24th May 2024 End of Term 5 

  

Monday 3rd June 2024 Start of Term 6 

Monday 3rd June 2024 7.15am Breakfast Club opens 

Monday 3rd June 2024 Cuckoo Club opens 

Friday 7th June 2024 Reserve Sports Day – parents invited 

Friday 14th June 2024 Goldfinches & Sparrows Class Assembly @ 9.00am – Y1 parents 

invited 

Friday 21st June 2024 Woodpeckers Class Assembly @ 9.00am – parents invited 

Friday 28th June 2024 St Peter & St Paul Feast Day Mass @ 9am – parents invited 

Friday 5th July 2024 Fledglings Class Assembly  

Tuesday 9th July 2024 Year 4 Production for Parents @ 6.00pm 

Wednesday 10th July 2024 Year 4 Production for Parents @10.00am 

Wednesday 10th July 2024 Celebration of Work whole school - @ 1.30pm - parents invited 

NO CUCKOO CLUB 

Thursday 11th July 2024 Year 4 Production for Parents @6.00pm 

Friday 12th July 2024 Pupil Reports sent to parents 

Wednesday 17th July 2024 Candle Assembly @2.00pm - Year 3 and 4 parents invited 

Thursday 18th July 2024 Last Cuckoo Club 

Friday 19th July 2024 Leavers Mass @ 9.00am parents invited 

Friday 19th July 2024 Last Breakfast Club 

Friday 19th July 2024 End of Term 6 (2.00pm finish time) 

Monday 22nd July 2024 INSET -Teacher Training Day – school closed to pupils 


